Product Description
The CPCI-713 is a high-performance CompactPCI Intelligent I/O Controller that expands system
performance in advanced embedded systems such as telecom servers, data acquisition, video
networking and other high-speed LAN/WAN applications.
The intelligent I/O controller features Intel’s XScale 80331, a fast data movement and I/O proces-
sor, coupled together with a triple bus architecture for simultaneous data movement. High-speed
333 MHz DDR SDRAM and 64 bit/100 MHz PCI-X busses allow rapid throughput while dual PMC
module positions permit I/O flexibility. The CPCI-713 supports PMC modules for Dual GbE,

Speed 300 to 115,200 bps
Connector RJ-11, on front panel
Ordering Information
CM-713- [AA][BB]-[CCC]-[D]
AA -    PMC Module 0 800-0713 - CPCI-713 User’s Manual
BB -    PMC Module 1
CCC -  256 - 256 Mbytes DDR SDRAM
-  512 - 512 Mbytes DDR SDRAM
-  1G - 1Gigabyte DDR SDRAM
D - B - Breeze Development Environment
V - VxWorks
L - Linux 2.6
CPCI-713 Data Sheet July 2005
All specifications subject to change without prior notice.
CPCI -713 Compact PCI
Peripheral I/O Controller